5229 040A

~7 7= (—HFT)

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

MUFFLER (1-WAY DUMPING)

RH HBRES BB S TR R B ST W R B #% g &
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 5229 0401 000 |I%Y —Ak\47" |PIPE 1
2 | 3663 0411 000 [y¥Y PACKING 2
3 | K710 0108 020 [Fik'JLb BOLT 4 [M8x20(7T)
4 [ K712 0110 020 [F#' b BOLT 1 [M10x 208 8)
5 | 52290411 000 |1%Y'—AbN 17" [PIPE 1
6 | 3634 0414 000|957 CLAMP 1
7 | 6120 2505 000 9757 CLAMP 1
8 | K110 0108 016 [Fik JLb BOLT 4 [M8x16(4T)
9 | 3661 0412 000 [v75— MUFFLER 1
10 | K710 0108 025 [Fik )L b BOLT 4 [M8x25(7T)
11 | F301 0108 000 [FFyb NUT 4 [m8
12 | 5116 0413 000 |V UM BAND 1
13 | 5229 0414 000 [7—)LiN47° TAIL PIPE 1
S25A —11— 09/09/11




	MENU BACK: 


